
TERTIARY LEVEL PROGRAMMES OCTOBER 2017 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Monday Tuesday 17 October Wednesday 18 October Thursday 19 October Friday 20 October

CLGS- Regional and Local 
Government Management

DED – Development Studies CLGS- Basics of Local Government Economics

CED – Project Development and 
Management 

Monday 23 October Tuesday 24 October Wednesday 25 October Thursday 26 October Friday 27 October

CED- Development Studies

CLGS- Local Public Finance 
and Accounting 

CED- Communication and 
Language Skills Year 2

DED - Adult Teaching and 
Learning

CLGS- Foundation of Local 
Government Administration

CED- Theory & Practice of Adult 
Learning

CLGS – Regional and Local Government in 
Namibia

CED- Theory & Practice of Community 
Development

DED – Research Methods
Monday 30 October 31 October Tuesday 

CLGS- Introduction to 
Community Development

CLGS- English for General 
Communication

Ongwediva - NAMCOL
Keetmanshoop – TRC
Walvis – de Duine SS                   
Windhoek Habitat Centre

Opuwo – Putuavanga 	                   
Katima Mulilo – TRC                  
Otjiwarongo - NAMCOL	   
Gobabis – Omaheke Regional Resource Centre	
	

Rundu – NAMCOL 
Luderitz – TRC                                                                      
Mariental – Danie Joubert HS

201
7

Time  for all the exams: 09h00 – 12h00       
Exam Venues: 


